ARITZIA INC.

ARITZIA INC.

ISIN: CA04045U1021

Overview

2024/08/21 20:36:02

WKN:

Price

32.82 USD

Difference (2] 0.06% (0.02)
General attributes
ISIN CA04045U1021
Symbol ATZ
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,715 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

32.78 USD
32.82 USD
32.73 USD
32.80 USD
32.788047 USD
2,326
76,267.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA04045U1021&ID_NOTATION=175622631
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d294278153e98ba5ad67fe08ae2a8c63094b33758bf42dd5f518401e40de7509&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=019130e29c3461ad0&time=1724353207&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=288756c6330a6ca33e3c3cfd2b2f4e1401e8926108bfa62755036a85bb7e0b42&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=839e43a3c98d797be&time=1724353207&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edaed55fa776e55051127cd9608e3f41ce8b78add57ded9f27b029a0ab62665b&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a1d66794829ef00ed&time=1724353207&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6209d5276b4dd3024119827a168922f64cb9451c1052da7e634d9ef12a5c501&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3b936712850ac59d4&time=1724353207&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa8bd40151f4a96283038a087b3389a4976dee8531e8bc37a23117c2b498aaa8&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dc6bec9ae3d3cba5a&time=1724353207&tool=RSC

ARITZIA INC.

Details

2024/08/21 20:36:02

Price
32.82 USD

Difference

o

0.06% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA04045U1021

ATZ

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Consumer Products
Stock

2,715 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 32.78 USD
High 32.82 USD
Low 32.73 USD
Close (prev. day) 32.80 USD
VWAP 32.788047 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,326
Trading volume 76,267.09
Number of trades 11
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +23.17% +82.88% +7.19%
Perf (abs.) +6.17 +14.87 +2.20
Beta 1.15 0.94 1.28
Volatility 38.65 47.97 51.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

32.57 USD (15,845
32.40 USD (30,900
27.94 USD (28,245

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 20:40 44.59 CAD

Exchange 21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 19:55 29.20 EUR
21

Munich 2024/08/ 08:04 29.40 EUR
21

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 09:35 28.80 EUR
21

FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 20:36 32.82 USD

35.30 USD (2024/07/15
18.61 USD (2024/01/05
35.30 USD (2024/07/15
(

)
)
)
23.74 USD (31,206)
)
)
)
15.00 USD (2023/11/01)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
4.91 873

0.00 6

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.08 11

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=175622631
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171807648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171807648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271945
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213731
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173707841

ARITZIA INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/ 08:11 29.00 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 20:22 29.20 EUR 0.00
21

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271948

ARITZIA INC.

Company profile

ARITZIA

Contact Details
ARITZIA

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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